Media Release Policy

NYSA/Oklahoma Celtic reserves the right to use photographs, video, voice, and likeness of players, parents, coaches, and referees participating in our programming without compensation. The media obtained by NYSA/Oklahoma Celtic may be used on our website, social media, publications, and etc. By participating with NYSA/Oklahoma Celtic, members agree to the following statement:

I grant NYSA/Oklahoma Celtic rights to use my child's voice, photograph, and likeness in any media related to my performance in or observation of the club including, without limitation, a videotape recording of such programming without compensation to me, or my personal representatives, assigns, heirs, children, dependents, spouse, and relatives.